Date

9/12/2021

9/19/2021

9/26/2021

10/3/2021

10/10/2021

10/17/2021

10/24/2021

11/7/2021

11/14/2021

11/21/2021

11/28/2021

12/5/2021

12/12/2021

12/19/2021

12/24/2021

12/25/2021

12/26/2021

1/2/2022

1/9/2022

1/16/2022

1/23/2022

Sunday

Pent 16
Pent 17
Pent 18
Pent 19
Pent 20
Pent 21

Pent 22

All Saints

Pent 25

Reign of Christ
Advent 1
Advent 2
Advent 3
Advent 4
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Christmas 1
Christmas 2
Baptism of Jesus
Epiphany 2

Epiphany 3

Narrative Lectionary

2021-2022

Lectionary Text

Genesis 1:1-2:4a

Genesis 21:1-3; 22:1-14
Genesis 27:1-4, 15-23; 28:10-17
Exodus 2:23-25; 3:1-15; 4:1-17
Exodus 16:1-18

1 Samuel 3:1-21

1 Samuel 16:1-13; Psalm 51:10-14

1 Kings 19:1-18; Psalm 121
Amos 1:1-2; 5:14-15, 21-24
Isaiah 9:1-7

Jeremiah 29:1, 4-14
Ezekiel 37:1-14

Isaiah 51:1-13

John 1:1-18

Luke 2:1-20

Matthew 1:18-25

John 2:1-11

John 1:35-51

John 1:19-34

John 2:13-25

John 3:1-21

Theme Notes

Creation by the Word
Binding of Isaac
Jacob’s Dream of a Ladder
God's Name: | am
Manna from Heaven
Samuel Listen's to God

God Calls David

God Speaks in Elijah's Dispare
Justice Rolls Down
A Child is Born
Letter to the Exiles
Dry Bones
The Word Satisfies Our Thirst
The Word Became Flesh
Jesus is Born
Birth of Jesus
Wedding at Cana
Come and See
Voice in the Wilderness
Jesus Cleanses the Temple

Jesus and Nicodemus



Narrative Lectionary

2/6/2022 Epiphany 5 John 5:1-17 Jesus and the Ill Man

2/20/2022 Epiphany 7 John 7:37-52 Jesus and the City Crowd

2/27/2022 Transfiguration  John 9:1-41 Jesus and the Blind Man

4/17/2022 Easter Day John 20:1-18 Jesus and Mary
4/24/2022 Easter 2 John 20:19-31 Jesus and Thomas
5/1/2022 Easter 3 Acts 9:1-19a Jesus and Paul
5/8/2022 Easter 4 Acts 16:16-34 Paul and Silas
5/15/2022 Easter5 Acts 17:16-31 Paul's Sermon in Anthens
5/22/2022 Easter 6 Philippians 1:1-18a Partnership in the Gospel
5/29/2022 Easter 7 Philippians 2:1-13 The Christ Hymn




